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CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT

BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
NORTH WALES LL51 9LX

MONDAY 18th SEPTEMBER 2023

430

STORE CATTLE,

@11.30AM

STORE SHEEP @ 1.00PM

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES

Web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk

L8 L8

LOYDWILIAMSEHUGHES LOYDWILLIAMSGHUGHES
il arveerthwyrsprisweyr-gwerthwyr eiddo
amefg‘mr::j:mf\zm;;ﬁ cuctirc'::/erival,rerg-cs?meégents



http://www.lwhbryncir.co.uk/

CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT BRYNCIR 01766530828/829 email:lwhbryncir@btconnect
www.lwhbryncir.co.uk John Huw 07780705836, John Lloyd 07780705837, lolo 07747620082

en

18
18
19
20/21
22

Lot

1/10
11
12/13
14
15/17
18/21
22/23
24
25/26
27/28
29
30/32
33/37

38/39
40/48
49/50
51/55
56

57
58/75
76/81
82
83/92
93/111
112/127
128/142

145/149
150/157
158/165
166/177
178

HEIFERS

LATE ENTRIES

D S Owen Rhosgawen

D P Jones Bryn Dewin

D Evans Dolwgan

R P Owen Cefn Artho

R Williams Cae Morfa

O H Jones Prior

RG & KF Griffith Glan Byl
Guto Brady Giat Wen

A L Williams Ty Mawr
A Griffith Ysgubor Fawr
G D Williams & Co
Cefn Trefor Fawr
A Jones Hendre Felog

H E Hughes Gweithdy BronEifion

H Jones & Son Ty Obry
1] Evans Tyn Rhos

«

« « « «

J Hughes Pentwr

Messrs Evans Llystyn Isaf
TJ & DW Jones Wern

A W Hughes Bryn Hudfa
Messrs Roberts Llystyn Cyf
A M Williams Gelliwig

G E Roberts Caeau Gwynion

STEERS

] Mathews Bryn teg

A Jones Hendre Felog

E Hughes & Sons Eithinog Wen
D Evans Hendy

TJ] & DW Jones Wern

1 AAX 17m
2 Charx 21/22m
1 Charx 20m
3 AA (NAMED SIRE) 15m
4 BBX 24/25m
2 BBx 17/18m
1 Char 15m
2 Lim 17m
2 Char 16/17m
1 Lim 27m
3 Char 15/16m
5 Char 15/20m
2 Lim,Char 16/17m
9 Char 17/19m
2 Char,Lim 18/24m
5 Lim 21/23m
1 Mont 24m
1 Limx 29m
18 Char 17/18m
6 Char 16/18m
1 Char 14m
10 Char 17/19m
19 Char 18m
16 Char,Lim.,AA 18m
15 Char 16/18m
5 Limx 18/20m
8 Char,Lim 16/17m
8 Char Hfrs 17m
12 Char,Lim 17m
1 Lim 12m
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22 179/184 TE & GA Puw Talar Wen
23 185/187 R Williams Cae Morfa
23 188/190 G R Evans Ystumcegid
23 191/192 Guto Brady Giat Wen
24 193/196 Iolo Jones Rhedynog Bellaf
24 197/199 T G Jones Cae Graig
25/26 200/212 G Jones Cae Glas
27/29 213/236 Messrs Roberts Llystyn Cyf
30/31 237/248 M Owen Bryn Beuno
32/33 249/258 H Jones & Son Ty Obry
34 259 A L Williams Ty Mawr
34 260/267 “ “ “ “
35 268/282 G E Roberts Caeau Gwynion
36/38 283/306 A M Williams Gelliwig
39 307/308 IJ Evans Tyn Rhos
39 309/314 H E Hughes Gweithdy BronEifion
40 315/323 W A Williams Plas Newydd
41 324/331 “ “ “ “
42/44 332/353 W Owen Gwnhingar
45 354/361 R E Griffith Llwyn Mafon
46 362/371 RG & KF Griffith Glan Byl
47 372 A Griffith Ysgubor Fawr
47 373/378 Messrs Evans Llystyn Isaf
48/49 379/388 G Roberts Maenllwyd
50/51 389/408 E W Owen Llecheiddior Uchaf
52 409/416 E, TE & HW Jones Goetre
53 417/418 O H Jones Prior
53 419/423 G D Williams & Co
Cefn Trefor Fawr
54 424/426 GJ & GW Roberts Fron Heulog
55 427/434 D Owen Brwyn Llynnau
56 435 LATE ENTRIES

ALSO @1.00PM- Weekly Sale of 800 Store Lambs &

Breeding Ewes & Stock Rams.

6 Limx 18m
3 Fri 25m
3 Limx 16m
2 Char,Lim 16/18m
4 Char 17m
3 Limx 17/18m
13 Charx 16/19m
24 Char 18m
12 Char 17m
10 Char,Lim 18/24m
1 Char 26m
8 Lim,Sim 17/18m
15 Char 16/18m
24 Char,Lim.,AA 16/24m
2 Lim,BB 20/22m
6 Char 17/19m
9 Limx 13/19m
8 AA 17/22m
22 Char 18/19m
8 Char 16m
10 Char,Lim 13/17m
1 Lim 17m
6 Char 16/18m
10 Char,Lim 17m
20 Char 18/20m
8 Char 15/17m
2 BBX,Lim 15/18m
5 Char 15/20m
3 Lim,AA 21/22m
8 Limx 28m
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NEXT STORE CATTLE SALE MONDAY 25™ SEPTEMBER

MONDAY 25th SEPTEMBER — Annual Sale of Ewe Lambs Entries required by
Monday September 18th

SATURDAY 7t OCTOBER - Sale of Minority and Native Breed of Cattle,
Sheep, Pigs and Fur to include show and sale on behalf of the Badger Face
Sheep Society. Entries required before 12 noon Tuesday 26th SEPTEMBER.

EVERY WEDNESDAY @11am - Weekly sale of Fat Lambs, Cull Ewes and
Cull + OTM Cattle.

SATURDAY OCTOBER 14™ IMPLEMENTS & MACHINERY SALE




